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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded at each Polling-place, etc.—continued.
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MANAWATI PALMERSTO:
Foxton
Bull's
Carnarvon
Greatford
Kairanga
Rongotoa Siding
Newbury . . . .Parawanui
Rongotea
Sanson
Taonui
Turakina
Wangaehu
Awahuri (Kauwhata Factory)
Awahuri (the Hall)
Linton
Tiakitahuna
Etangitane
Shannon
Moutoa
Tokomaru
Rangiotu
Taikorea
Oroua Downs
Makerua
Marotiri
Awahuri Road
(Hen Oroua
Bunnythorpo
Makirikiri
Absent voters and seamen

336
234

20
38
51
32
61
29

117
115
40
07
30
30
07
25
38
20

381
34

108
85
26
58
24
15
82
01
12
52
58

00
10
4
2
2
7
2
2
7
0

9
2
8

II
4
2
3

28
13
19
8

476
222

18
34
09
27
43
25

100
150
38

108
23
05
78
57
63
12

245
30
87
92
34
39
13
18

160
32
30
42
49

Empire Hall, Palmerston North ..
Public School, Campbell Street
Public School, Terrace End
Public School, College Street East..
Marquee, corner of North and Fea-

therston Streets
Public School, College Street West
Church of England Sunday-school,

Hokowhitu
Longburn
Bunnythorpc-Kairaiiga Road West
Kelvin Grove
Stoney Creek
Aokautere
Bunnythorpo
Tiritea ..
Fitzherbert West
Absent voters and declarations

1,486
484
354
1.43
228

220
58

172
24
39
64
41
50
27
47

147

161
50
38
14
5

18
4

1.7
1

4
4
4
0
2
3

21

1,043
642
500
248
297

293
91

98
34
45
74
72
02
41
00

170

Totals 3,584 352 4,370
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Totals ..
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Martcai..
Aborfeldie
Bennett's Siding
Fordell
Kakatihi
Kauaugaroa
Koeke
Koroniti . .
Kaitoke
Potaka Road
Long Acre Valley
Makirikiri
Mangahoc Road
Mangamalm
Mataroa
Moawhango
Makohau
Marton Junction
Mount View
Namanui
" Hales " Track..

2,364

574
11
34
71
23
23
29

2
30
13
11
11
12
31
41
51
12

112
52
2

18
70
39
4
7

23
20
9

278
583

13
30
12

68
57
92
37

430
39

4
19

100

200

45

7
0
2
0
2

2,539

648
4

23
98

7
45

6
4

02
7

11
6

14
31
37
11. 27

187
43

6
6

52
71
10
13
4

15
9

291
479

2
35

3
58

106
58
22

617
98

6
13

100

Levin
Otaki
Te Horo
Waikanae
Paraparaumu
Manakau
Paekakariki
Ohau
Reikiorangi
Koputaroa
Waihoanga
Karapoti
Akatarawa Road
Wallaceville
Upper Hutt
Kaitoke
Belmont
Haywards
Judgeford
Hawtrey Settlement
Normandale
Pahautanui
Paremata
Plimmerton
Porirua
Pukerua
Takapu
Tawa Flat
Titahi Bay
Ohariu
Te Marua
Ihakara
Summit
Absent voters

576
305

73
78
87
91
98
44
43
45
13
32

9
22

293
18
18
1.1

25
04
Hi
58
17

63
117

4
I

30
3

15
10
26

8
41

59
55

8
32
21
6

17
5

11
5
2
1

11

52
6

10
3

708
251

88
42
89

102
79

117
21
42
13
9
7

33
245

15
37

1
10
41
12
28
12
43
84

5
6

27
II)

12
12

46
5

48

2
1
2
2
4
7
14
9
I

18
0
1

3
12
2
1

23
5

10
10

1
26

6

4
1
4
5
7
1

11
Torere
Okoia
Parakino
Pohonui
Pukoroa
Pukookahu
Rongoiti
Taylorville
Taihape
Tiriraukawa
Taoroa
Te Kapua
Upukongaro
Upper Tutaenui..
Utiku
Winiata
Wanganui East
Durie Hill
Wairepu
Wainui..
Absent voters

2
4
1

15
100

1
6
1
7
9

14
10
41

7

Totals

HUTT.
Oddfellows' Hall, Petone
Main School, Petone
Public School, Korokoro
Lyceum Hall, Lower Hutt
Infants' School, Lower Hutt
Muritai
Day's Bay . . .. .;

Wainui-o-mata
Blaekbridge
Epuni
Taita
Silverstroam
Trentham
Whiteman's Valley
Military Camp, Trentham
Absent voters

2,300

1,091
687

42
770
231
203

60
47
77

100
116
71
98
21
96

132

418

112
90
12

113
55
50
11
3
14
13
22
8

20
9

21
21

2,300

843
751

44
782
275
223

78
40

148
81

108
59
50
14
70

145
3

11

Totals Totals . . 3,842 5743,109 385 3,345 3,717
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